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Ljetno prvenstvo BiH za MJ, J i A (RS-KOA) 19. i 20.07.2008.
Trebinje, 19. - 20.7.2008

Disciplina 16 Ženski, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
19.07.2008 - 17:06 Rezultati
Rekordi BiH - 10 43.22 NINKOVIĆ Ivana LTB Trebinje, BiH 10.06.2006
Rekordi BiH 11 - 12 37.97 NINKOVIĆ Ivana LTB Petnica 2008, Valjevo, SRB 14.06.2008
Rekordi BiH 13 - 14 37.97 NINKOVIĆ Ivana LTB Petnica, Valjevo, SRB 14.06.2008
Rekordi BiH 15 - 16 35.86 ATIĆ Selma ZATU Pitesti, ROU 30.07.2005
Rekordi BiH 17 + 35.89 ATIĆ Selma ZATU Pitešti, ROU 30.07.2005

Limit 13-14 MK/K žene 13 - 14: 49.33  /  Limiti 15-16 K/O žene 15 - 16: 46.42  /  Limiti 17 i više S/A žene 17 +: 44.09
Bodova: FINA 2004

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Mladje Juniorke (RS-Kadetkinje)

1. AVDIĆ *** Medina 94 Sloboda, TU 39.17 499
Mladje Juniorke (RS-Kadetkinje)

2. LEKIĆ Lana 95 Delfin, LA 39.69 479
3. ĆOSIĆ *** Nejra 95 Sloboda, TU 41.42 422
4. IMAMOVIĆ *** Alisa 95 Bosna, SA 42.37 394
5. ČOVIĆ *** Ana 95 Velež, MO 42.38 394
6. RADANOVIĆ *** Tanja 94 Leotar, TB 44.15 348
7. ORUČEVIĆ Ines 94 Velež, MO 44.41 342
8. MEŠIĆ *** Edna 95 Sloboda, TU 44.53 339
9. GLAMUZINA Ana 95 Velež, MO 44.88 331

10. KURIDŽA Kristina 94 Vrbas, BL 47.17 286
11. PINDŽO Merima 95 Bosna, SA 47.46 280
12. BAJIĆ Maja 95 Olymp, BL 51.19 223

..............Neisplivan limit ..............

Juniorke (RS-Omladinke)

1. MALOVRH *** Jelena 92 Leotar, TB 36.10 637
Juniorke (RS-Omladinke)

2. BAJRIĆ *** Alma 92 Zmaj-A. TU 40.14 463
3. HADŽIALAGIĆ *** Ajla 92 Bosna, SA 40.86 439
4. VOLODER Amina 92 Bosna, SA 44.32 344
5. ALIĆ *** Asja 92 Sloboda, TU 44.39 343

Seniorke (RS-Apsolutno)

1. MALOVRH *** Jelena 92 Leotar, TB 36.10 637
Juniorke (RS-Omladinke)

2. ATIĆ *** Selma 90 Zmaj-A. TU 37.34 576
3. NINKOVIĆ *** Ivana 96 Leotar, TB 38.22 537
4. AVDIĆ *** Medina 94 Sloboda, TU 39.17 499
5. BALIĆ *** Merima 91 Zmaj-A. TU 39.41 490
6. LEKIĆ Lana 95 Delfin, LA 39.69 479
7. SALKIĆ *** Sanela 89 Zenica, ZE 40.02 467
8. BAJRIĆ *** Alma 92 Zmaj-A. TU 40.14 463
9. HADŽIALAGIĆ *** Ajla 92 Bosna, SA 40.86 439

10. ĆOSIĆ *** Nejra 95 Sloboda, TU 41.42 422
11. IMAMOVIĆ *** Alisa 95 Bosna, SA 42.37 394
12. ČOVIĆ *** Ana 95 Velež, MO 42.38 394
13. KAJTAZ *** Delila 90 Velež, MO 43.67 360
14. RADANOVIĆ *** Tanja 94 Leotar, TB 44.15 348
15. VRANJEŠ *** Branka 97 22. April, BL 44.31 344
16. VOLODER Amina 92 Bosna, SA 44.32 344
17. ALIĆ *** Asja 92 Sloboda, TU 44.39 343
18. ORUČEVIĆ Ines 94 Velež, MO 44.41 342
19. MEŠIĆ *** Edna 95 Sloboda, TU 44.53 339
20. GLAMUZINA Ana 95 Velež, MO 44.88 331
21. KURIDŽA Kristina 94 Vrbas, BL 47.17 286
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Ljetno prvenstvo BiH za MJ, J i A (RS-KOA) 19. i 20.07.2008.
Trebinje, 19. - 20.7.2008

Disciplina 16, Ženski, 50m Prsno/Breast, Seniorke (RS-Apsolutno)

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

22. PINDŽO Merima 95 Bosna, SA 47.46 280
23. BAJIĆ Maja 95 Olymp, BL 51.19 223

..............Neisplivan limit ..............


